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2010-2011 Section Officers 
 
Chair:                Pamela Vaillancourt Product Dynamics (RQA) (T) 708-364-7060 p.vaillancourt@RQA-INC.com 
Chair Elect:      Uwe Nienaber Kraft Foods   (T) 847-646-4623 Uwe.Nienaber@kraft.com 
Past Chair:      Diane-Dawson Dawson Sales Co.   (T) 630-574-8100 dianedawson@dawsonsales.com 
Secretary: John-Chambers DMH Ingredients  (T) 224-523-6367 jchambers@dmhingredients.com 
Treasurer: John-Smith  Cantaleir International  (T) 847-651-1474 jsmith@cantaleir.com 
 
2010-2011 Executive Committee Members (EXCOM) (with Term Expiration) 
 
Robert Raynor Intl. Fiber Corp (T) 630-690-8444 rraynor@ifcfiber.com    (8/31/2011) 
Linda Kragt Morton Salt  (T) 312-807-2513  lkragt@mortonsalt.com  (8/31/2011) 
Susan Monckton  Consultant (T) 630-784-0708  smonck10@gmail.com  (8/31/2011)  
Laura Colby  Kraft Foods  (T) 847-646-3293  laura.colby@kraft.com  (8/31/2011) 
Laura Gray  Winona Foods  (T) 920-593-6184  laura.gray2010@gmail.com  (8/31/2012) 
Vijay Arora  Kraft Foods  (T) 847-646-5146  varora@kraft.com   (8/31/2012) 
Krista Ruhnke  Dempsey Corp.  (T) 815-444-9804 Kcruhnke@aol.com  (8/31/2012) 
John Schuette  Quaker Foods  (T) 847-304-2122  john_schuette@quakeroats.com  (8/31/2012) 
Dayna Syperek  Stratus Foods  (T) 773-304-8807 dsyperek@stratasfoods.com  (8/31/2012) 
Matt Hutchinson  Morton Salt  (T) 847-783-5146  mhutchinson@mortonsalt.com  (8/31/2013)  
Dean Lustig  Phil. Macaroni Co (T) 847-477-3704  DLustig@PhilAMacaroni.com  (8/31/2013) 
Jan Miller  IDF   (T) 262-352-8250  jmiller@idf.com  (8/31/2013) 
Linda Perucca  Kraft Foods  (T) 847-646-3821  lperucca@kraft.com  (8/31/2013) 
 
2010-2011 Chicago Section Committee Chairs 
 
Auditing Thomas Gush Alfred L. Wolff, Inc.  (T) 630-365-9649 thomasgush@earthlink.net 
Awards Diane Dawson Dawson Sales Co. (T) 630-574-8100 dianedawson@dawsonsales.com 
By-Laws Mona Reinhard Morton Salt (T) 847-649-3866 mreinhard@mortonsalt.com 
Career Education Terri Cummings U of I, Champaign (T) 217-244-4405 tcumming@ad.uiuc.edu 
C-FAR Nate Matusheski Kraft Foods (T) 847-646-3444 Nathan.Matusheski@kraft.com  
Communications Susan Nielsen Consultant  (T) 837-738-1552 star818@sbcglobal.net 
Directory Bill Becht Dempsey Corp.  (T) 630-322-9622 bill@dempseycorporation.com 
Employment Gary Wills Regal Food Ingred.  (T) 708-214-6689 Garwil526@aol.com 
Finance Luci Landberg Emeritus  (T) 630-655-0338 fremco401@yahoo.com 
Golf Outing Mike Hosler Mission Flavors  (T) 630-941-8554 michael.hosler@missionflavors.com 
Historian David LeVally Mays Chemical Co.  (T) 847-949-4433 drlevally@msn.com 
Hospitality John Chambers DMH Ingredients  (T) 224-523-6367 jchambers@dmhingredients.com 
House Jan Miller IDF   (T) 262-352-8250 jmiller@idf.com 
Long-Range Plan Atul Khare FONA   (T) 630-578-8684 akhare@fona.com 
Marketing (Interim) Diane Dawson Dawson Sales Co.  (T) 630-574-8100 dianedawson@dawsonsales.com 
Members in Trans. Sanford Wolgel Consultant  (T) 847-512-9427 swolgel@aol.com 
Membership John Schuette Quaker Foods  (T) 847-304-2122  john_schuette@quakeroats.com 
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2010-2011 Chicago Section Committee Chairs (continued) 
 
 
Minutemen Jim Anderson Caravan Ingredients  (T) 708-579-5050 janderson@caravaningredients.com 
GAC-National IFT N/A- 
Newsletter- Anna Lovis Equichem Intl  (T) 630-784-0432 alovis@equichem.com 
Nominating- Diane Dawson  Dawson Sales Co.  (T) 630-574-8100 dianedawson@dawsonsales.com 
Program- Uwe Nienaber Kraft Foods  (T) 847-646-4623 Uwe.Nienaber@kraft.com 
Scholarship-J John Budin Silliker Group Corp.  (T) 312-938-5261 john.budin@silliker.com 
Supplier's Night- Joseph Stout Skidmore Sales  (T) 630-325-8850 JoeStout@skidmore-sales.com 
Tanner- Zuoxing Zheng Kraft Foods  (T) 847-646-3388 zzheng@Kraft.com 
Website- OPEN 
Young Professionals Suraya Gabel Greenwood Associates  (T) 847-579-5500 suraya@greenwoodassociates.com 

- Mike Carson Ingredients, Inc.  (T) 847-909-8100 mcarson@ingredientsinc.com 
 
CSIFT Office 
 
IAMI (International Association Management, Inc.) 
207 W. Ash Street 
Lombard, IL 60148 
Tel: 630-268-0656  
Tel: 888-411-4264 
 
President Lynnda Nelson     lynndanelson@iami411.org 
Operation Manager Marty Roth     mroth@iami411.org 
 
 
 


